
folly

EXPERIENCE

folly
FESTIVE

AT BREWHEMIAAT BREWHEMIA

brewhemia.co.uk



Brewhemia
LIKE NOTHING YOU’VE SEEN BEFORE

Immerse yourself in our wonderous venue and 
become a true Brewhemian this festive season.

Time spent at Brewhemia is always time well 
spent, whether it’s dinner with friends or a 
works Christmas party our highly-motivated 

and friendly staff will make you feel welcomed 
and relaxed whatever the occasion. With 

our exquisite menus presented by our well-
seasoned chefs and only the best service for 

you and your guests. 

Brewhemia is more than just a festive dinner, 
join us in wonderment with a range of show 

stopping live entertainment throughout 
December and January. 

If you want something a little more intimate 
you can book one of our private rooms and 

relax in the fabulous Boudoir or get warm by 
the fire in the Bothy.





Sleigh Bell
SUNDAY’S

Private
PARTIES

Be it a drinks reception or black tie banquet we 
can create a bespoke festive package tailored to 

match your party size and tastes.

‘Just hear those sleigh bells jingle-ing, Ring ting tingle-ing too…’

Join us with the whole family for a festive fuelled Sunday 
Christmas Roast. With all the trimmings and some extra 

special festive sparkle thrown in to keep the kiddies occupied 
while the big yins enjoy a tipple or two.

For bookings or for further information please contact our 
Events Manager, Hannah on either

0131 226 9560 or hannah.thomson@clg.co.uk

December 3rd, 10th, 17th and 24th
From 11am

Plus live music all day

Family of 4: £50
2x Sunday Christmas Roast / 2x glass of prosecco or pint of tank beer

2x kids Christmas menu / visit and present from Santa

Individual Tickets:

Adults - £15: Sunday Christmas Roast / glass of prosecco or pint of tank beer

Kids - £10 (under 2’s eat free): Christmas menu / visit and present from Santa

65



Festive
SERVICE

Entertainment
RUNDOWN

Lunch service £28pp  (available 11am- 4pm daily)
Midweek evenings from 5pm - £39.95pp

Weekend 5pm sitting - £39.95pp
Weekend 8pm sitting - £44.95pp

Midweek evening and weekend 8pm sittings include entertainment and your table reserved all 
night. All dinner packages include a glass of prosecco or pint of tank beer

STARTER
Honey roast parsnip soup, toasted cumin seeds with sourdough (V)

Duck liver parfait with truffle and brioche
Pickled beetroot carpaccio with goats cheese, walnuts and lemon chive dressing (V)

* * *

MAINS
Roast Turkey with chestnut and sage stuffing, kilted sausages, roasted caramel roots, tossed 

winter greens, charred maple sprouts, lashings of gravy
Mushroom and chestnut Wellington with roasted caramel roots, tossed winter greens, charred 

maple sprouts and cranberry jus

* * *

DESSERT
Christmas pudding with brandy sauce

Clementine and cranberry posset, cranberry compote, cinnamon shortbread
Red cherry trifle, kirsch syrup, ladies fingers, vanilla custard, Chantilly cream and dark chocolate

87

DRINKS 

PACKAGES 

AVAILABLE

See page 10

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Howl at the 
Moon
19:00 - 22:30

Prohibition
18:00 - Late

Alice in 
Winterland
18:00 - Late

Sleigh Bell 
Sunday’s
From 11:00 
with Santa!

Festive
Frolics
19:00 - 23:00

Festive
Frolics
19:00 - 23:00

Midweek 
Xmas Party 
with Bleeker
19:00 - 23:00

Howl at the 
Moon
19:00 - 22:30

80’s Xmas 
Party
18:00 - Late

Apres Ski
18:00 - Late

Sleigh Bell 
Sunday’s
From 11:00 
with Santa!

Festive
Frolics
19:00 - 23:00

Festive
Frolics
19:00 - 23:00

Midweek 
Xmas Party 
with Bleeker
19:00 - 23:00

Howl at the 
Moon
19:00 - 22:30

Alice in 
Winterland
18:00 - Late

Prohibition
18:00 - Late

Pastor 
Jambus’ Xmas 
Special
From 20:00

Festive
Frolics
19:00 - 23:00

Festive
Frolics
19:00 - 23:00

Midweek 
Xmas Party 
with Bleeker
19:00 - 23:00

Howl at the 
Moon
19:00 - 22:30

Apres Ski
18:00 - Late

80’s Xmas 
Party
18:00 - Late

Sleigh Bell 
Sunday’s
From 11:00 
with Santa!

Merry 
Christmas
Closed for 
Santa’s 
Private Party

Boxing Day
All day 
brunch with 
live music

Midweek 
Xmas Party 
with Bleeker
19:00 - 23:00

Howl at the 
Moon
19:00 - 22:30

Prohibition
18:00 - Late

Alice in 
Winterland
18:00 - Late

Hogmanay 
Glitterball 
Shindig

1

3

10

17

24

31

5

12

19

26

7

14

21

28

2

4

11

18

25

6

13

20

27

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

30

FESTIVE FUN & FROLICS



Drinks
PACKAGES

109

Glass of Prosecco on arrival
£6pp

* * *

Tank Beer reception
£5.50pp

* * *

Glass of Moet & Chandon on arrival
£8pp

* * *

Moet Moment

(Suitable for groups of 10)
2 bottles of Moet & Chandon
Shot of Schnapps on arrival

£250

(Suitable for groups of 6-8)
2 bottles of Moet & Chandon
Shot of Schnapps on arrival

£130



Gift
CARDS

Looking for something different for your loved ones this Christmas, 
why not treat them to one of our gift cards? For more information 

or to purchase please contact our events manager at
hannah.thomson@clg.co.uk

CHRISTMAS MADE EASY



Terms & Conditions
THE BORING STUFF

1417

A non-refundable deposit of £10.00 per person is payable to secure your 
booking. All bookings made after 19th November must be paid in full 
at time of booking. · Final balance and pre orders must be received no 
later than 19th November. Please note full balance is non-refundable 

and non-transferrable.
 

  · Only one block method payment will be accepted for each booking · 
 

Brewhemia will endeavour to accommodate specific requests regarding 
your preferred table plan, however, we cannot guarantee that every 

requirement will be met and we reserve the right to alter table 
allocations due to unforeseen circumstances. Unless otherwise specified 
all bookings are a three hour time allocation· Please refer to our website 

for full terms and conditions and our severe weather policy.



Want to book? Please contact our Events team on
0131 226 9560 or hannah.thomson@clg.co.uk

brewhemia.co.uk

@brewhemiaedin


