# EXPERIENCE Summan line Command line Comma



# LIKE NOTHING YOU'VE SEEN BEFORE

Immerse yourself in our wonderous venue and become a true Brewhemian this festive season.

Time spent at Brewhemia is always time well spent, whether it's dinner with friends or a works Christmas party our highly-motivated and friendly staff will make you feel welcomed and relaxed whatever the occasion. With our exquisite menus presented by our well-seasoned chefs and only the best service for you and your guests.

Brewhemia is more than just a festive dinner, join us in wonderment with a range of show stopping live entertainment throughout

December and January.

If you want something a little more intimate you can book one of our private rooms and relax in the fabulous Boudoir or get warm by the fire in the Bothy.











Be it a drinks reception or black tie banquet we can create a bespoke festive package tailored to match your party size and tastes.





For bookings or for further information please contact our Events Manager, Hannah on either 0131 226 9560 or hannah.thomson@clg.co.uk



'Just hear those sleigh bells jingle-ing, Ring ting tingle-ing too...'

Join us with the whole family for a festive fuelled Sunday Christmas Roast. With all the trimmings and some extra special festive sparkle thrown in to keep the kiddies occupied while the big yins enjoy a tipple or two.

> December 3rd, 10th, 17th and 24th From 11am Plus live music all day

# Family of 4: £50

2x Sunday Christmas Roast / 2x glass of prosecco or pint of tank beer 2x kids Christmas menu / visit and present from Santa

## **Individual Tickets:**

Adults - £15: Sunday Christmas Roast / glass of prosecco or pint of tank beer Kids - £10 (under 2's eat free): Christmas menu / visit and present from Santa

h

ĥ

# Entertainment

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	FESTIVE FU	V & FROLICS		Howl at the <sup>30</sup> Moon 19:00 - 22:30	Prohibition 1 18:00 - Late	Alice in 2 Winterland 18:00 - Late
Sleigh Bell 3 Sunday's From 11:00 with Santa!	Festive 4 Frolics 19:00 - 23:00	Festive 5 Frolics 19:00 - 23:00	Midweek 6 Xmas Party with Bleeker 19:00 - 23:00	Howl at the 7 Moon 19:00 - 22:30	80's Xmas 8 Party 18:00 - Late	Apres Ski 9 18:00 - Late
Sleigh Bell 10 Sunday's From 11:00 with Santa!	Festive 11 Frolics 19:00 - 23:00	Festive 12 Frolics 19:00 - 23:00	Midweek 13 Xmas Party with Bleeker 19:00 - 23:00	Howl at the <sup>14</sup> Moon 19:00 - 22:30	Alice in 15 Winterland 18:00 - Late	Prohibition 16 18:00 - Late
Pastor 17 Jambus' Xmas Special From 20:00	Festive 18 Frolics 19:00 - 23:00	Festive 19 Frolics 19:00 - 23:00	Midweek 20 Xmas Party with Bleeker 19:00 - 23:00	Howl at the <sup>21</sup> Moon 19:00 - 22:30	Apres Ski 22 18:00 - Late	80's Xmas 23 Party 18:00 - Late
Sleigh Bell 24 Sunday's From 11:00 with Santa!	Merry 25 Christmas Closed for Santa's Private Party	Boxing Day 26 All day brunch with live music	Midweek 27 Xmas Party with Bleeker 19:00 - 23:00	Howl at the <sup>28</sup> Moon 19:00 - 22:30	Prohibition <sup>29</sup> 18:00 - Late	Alice in 30 Winterland 18:00 - Late
Hogmanay 31 Glitterball Shindig		MOËT & CHANDON CHAMPAGNE *		BELVEDERE V O D K A		THE LOWE OF SOUGHINGS





Lunch service £28pp (available 11am- 4pm daily)
Midweek evenings from 5pm - £39.95pp
Weekend 5pm sitting - £39.95pp
Weekend 8pm sitting - £44.95pp

Midweek evening and weekend 8pm sittings include entertainment and your table reserved all night. All dinner packages include a glass of prosecco or pint of tank beer

# **STARTER**

Honey roast parsnip soup, toasted cumin seeds with sourdough (V)

Duck liver parfait with truffle and brioche

Pickled beetroot carpaccio with goats cheese, walnuts and lemon chive dressing (V)

\* \* \*

## **MAINS**

Roast Turkey with chestnut and sage stuffing, kilted sausages, roasted caramel roots, tossed winter greens, charred maple sprouts, lashings of gravy

Mushroom and chestnut Wellington with roasted caramel roots, tossed winter greens, charred maple sprouts and cranberry jus

\* \* \*

# DESSERT

Christmas pudding with brandy sauce
Clementine and cranberry posset, cranberry compote, cinnamon shortbread
Red cherry trifle, kirsch syrup, ladies fingers, vanilla custard, Chantilly cream and dark chocolate

7









Glass of Prosecco on arrival

gq6

\* \* \*
Tank Beer reception

£5.50pp

\* \* \*

Glass of Moet & Chandon on arrival

\* \* \*
Moet Moment

(Suitable for groups of 6-8) 2 bottles of Moet & Chandon Shot of Schnapps on arrival

(Suitable for groups of 10) 2 bottles of Moet & Chandon Shot of Schnapps on arrival



10











Looking for something different for your loved ones this Christmas, why not treat them to one of our gift cards? For more information or to purchase please contact our events manager at hannah.thomson@clg.co.uk







# Terms & Conditions THE BORING STUFF

A non-refundable deposit of £10.00 per person is payable to secure your booking. All bookings made after 19th November must be paid in full at time of booking. Final balance and pre orders must be received no later than 19th November. Please note full balance is non-refundable and non-transferrable.

· Only one block method payment will be accepted for each booking ·

Brewhemia will endeavour to accommodate specific requests regarding your preferred table plan, however, we cannot guarantee that every requirement will be met and we reserve the right to alter table allocations due to unforeseen circumstances. Unless otherwise specified all bookings are a three hour time allocation. Please refer to our website for full terms and conditions and our severe weather policy.







Want to book? Please contact our Events team on 0131 226 9560 or hannah.thomson@clg.co.uk



brewhemia.co.uk